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199106060001
61280

06/06/1991
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STAMPS,
SHERWOOD
ETAL

346 474

199106060001
61840

06/06/1991
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WANG, JUI-
LING & JEN
ETAL

346 474

199106060001
61710

06/06/1991
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DEBUYS,
JOHN F, JR.
ETAL

346 474

199106060001
62010

06/06/1991
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAY, JAMES
ETAL

346 474

199106060001
61270

06/06/1991
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ODOM, JAMES
J, JR.

346 485 Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW1/4
Other:NORTHE
RLY ROW OF
SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
11

199106060001
61240

06/06/1991
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHORY, CARL
B. & DONNA L.

346 479 Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW1/4
Other:NORTHE
RLY ROW OF
SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
11

199107150002
02810

07/15/1991
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

353 508 8 25 Lot#:11 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:25
Desc:TOWN
OF ADAM
BROWN,
PHASE II,
LOTS 11-15

199112120003
62210

12/12/1991
12:00:00

DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

377 337 Sec:17 Twn:20
Rng:2W
Qt:S1/2
BQt:SW1/4


