ESTATES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199106060001 61280	06/06/1991 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STAMPS, SHERWOOD ETAL	346	474				
199106060001 61840	06/06/1991 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WANG, JUI- LING & JEN ETAL	346	474				
199106060001 61710	06/06/1991 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DEBUYS, JOHN F, JR. ETAL	346	474				
199106060001 62010	06/06/1991 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAY, JAMES ETAL	346	474				
199106060001 61270	06/06/1991 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ODOM, JAMES J, JR.	346	485				Sec:20 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW1/4 Other:NORTHE RLY ROW OF SHELBY COUNTY HWY
199106060001 61240	06/06/1991 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHORY, CARL B. & DONNA L.	346	479				Sec:20 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW1/4 Other:NORTHE RLY ROW OF SHELBY COUNTY HWY 11
199107150002 02810	07/15/1991 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	353	508	8	25		Lot#:11 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:25 Desc:TOWN OF ADAM BROWN, PHASE II, LOTS 11-15
199112120003 52210	12/12/1991 12:00:00	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	377	337				Sec:17 Twn:20 Rng:2W Qt:S1/2 BQt:SW1/4